FRILØBSLEJER
ENVEJSLEJER
FREEWHEEL BEARINGS
ONEWAY CLUTHES
Tlf. 44 843 388 – dkc@dkc-as.dk
COMBINED BEARING/FREEWHEEL

25  ─  85 5200 52 20  8x2  6x2 10,70 5,46 0,175 6,0
30  ─  138 4200 62 21  8x2  6x2 11,70 6,45 0,270 7,5
35  ─  175 3600 72 22  10x2,4  8x2,5 12,60 7,28 0,400 8,2
40  ─  325 3000 80 27  12x3,3  10x3 15,54 12,25 0,600 10,0
Notes
1) Tmax  = 2 x TKN
2) Keyway to  DIN 6885.3
Size 40 keyway to  DIN 6885.1
#  :    not standard on stock
 HF….
 HFL….
CSK8  8MM KK8 *
CSK12  12MM KK12 6201KK
CSK12P  12MM KK12P 6201KKP
CSK12PP  12MM KK12PP 6201KKPP
CSK15  15MM KK15 6202KK
CSK15P  15MM KK15P 6202KKP
CSK15PP  15MM KK15PP 6202KKPP
CSK17  17MM KK17 6202KK
CSK17P  17MM KK17P 6203KKP
CSK17PP  17MM KK17PP 6203KKPP
CSK20  20MM KK20 6204KK
CSK20P  20MM KK20P 6204KKP
CSK20PP  20MM KK20PP 6204KKPP
CSK25  25MM KK25 6205
CSK25P  25MM KK25P 6205KKP
CSK25PP  25MM KK25PP 6205KKPP
CSK30  30MM KK30 6206
CSK30P  30MM KK30P 6206KKP
CSK30PP  30MM KK30PP 6206KKPP
CSK35  35MM KK35 6207
CSK35P  35MM KK35P 6207P
CSK35PP  35MM KK35PP 6207PP
CSK40  40MM KK40 *
CSK40P  40MM KK40P *
CSK40PP  40MM KK40PP *
HF0612
HF0812
HF1008
HF1012